
 

      महाप्रबंधक (विपणन और विक्रय) का कायाालय 

       PO: जजजजजज जजजजज,जजजजजजज -768020, जजजजजज 

 पीबीएक्स ससससस.- 0663-2542461-69,ससससस ससससस: 0663-2542307, 

ससससससस ससससस.: 0663 – 2542870 (O) / 2542359 (O) 

   ईमेल आईडी : cgmsm_mcl@rediffmail.com, cgmsm_mcl@yahoo.co.in  

 

No: एमसीएल/एसबीपी/जीएम(एमएंडएस)/2018/                                                                               

दि.29.12.2018 

Corrigendum 

सक्षम प्रादिकारी के अनुमोिन के अनुसार, JAN'19-MAR'19 की अवदि के दलए सड़क मोड द्वारा "गैर-दबजली 

उपभोक्ताओ ं के दलए अनन्य ई-नीलामी (सीपीपी सदित) 2018-19, चरण- II" के तित कोयले की दबक्री MCL की 

वेबसाइट (www.mahanadicoal.in) और नोदटस संख्या संख्या के दलए NO.MCL / SBP / M & S / गैर-दबजली उपभोक्ताओ ंके 

दलए अनन्य ई-नीलामी (Incl CPPs) PHASE-II / 2018-19 / 1990 dtd.28.12.2018 एमसीएल / जीएम (एम एंड 

एस) / गैर-दबजली उपभोक्ताओ ं के दलए दवशेष ई-नीलामी (इंकल सीपीपी) -Phase-II / 2018-19 / 1988 दिनांक 

28.12.2018 के दलए एमजंक्शन सेवा वेबसाइट (www.coaljunction.in) सूचना के दलए जारी दकया गया था। भावी बोली 

लगाने वालो ं के दलए। यि नीलामी 10.01.2019 को सीदमत मैससस एमजंक्शन सेवाओ ंद्वारा आयोदजत की जानी िै। 

अदिसूदचत और आरदक्षत मूल्य को टाइपोग्रादिक तु्रदट के कारण बिल दिया गया था। नया संशोदित अदिसूदचत और 

आरदक्षत मूल्य दनम्नानुसार दिया गया िै: 

As per approval of the Competent Authority, sale of coal under “Exclusive E-auction for Non-Power Consumers (Including 

CPPs) 2018-19,Phase-II” by Road mode for the period JAN’19-MAR’19,vide  notice NO.MCL/SBP/M&S/Exclusive E-auction for 

Non-Power consumers(Incl CPPs) PHASE-II/2018-19/1990 dtd.28.12.2018 for MCL’s website (www.mahanadicoal.in) and 

Notice No. No. MCL/GM(M&S)/Exclusive E-auction for Non-Power consumers(Incl CPPs)-Phase-II/2018-19/1988 dated 

28.12.2018 for mjunction services website (www.coaljunction.in) was issued for information to the prospective bidders. The 

auction is scheduled to be conducted by M/s mjunction services limited on 10.01.2019.The notified and reserve price was 

published wrongly due typographical error. The new revised notified and reserve price is given as under:  

 
By Road Mode 

    

COLLIERY 
/SOURCE 

COLLIERY CODE GCV SIZE 

Total 
Qty Jan 

19 - 
Mar19 

Previous 
Reserve 

Price 

New 
Revised 
Reserve 

Price 

(Rs/Te) (Rs/Te) 

HINGULA OCP 1128900692015 3401-3700 (-) 100 MM 400000 899 1078 

BALARAM OCP 1035400692015 3401-3700 (-) 100 MM 150000 899 1078 

LINGARAJ OCP 1129000682015 3701-4000 (-) 100 MM 150000 975 1170 

BHUBANESWARI 
OCP 

1035900682015 
3701-4000 (-) 100 MM 100000 975 1170 

BHARATPUR OCP 1035300692015 3401-3700 (-) 100 MM 100000 899 1078 

JAGANNATH OCP 1035700682015 3701-4000 (-) 100 MM 100000 975 1170 

ANANTA OCP 1035800682015 3701-4000 (-) 100 MM 100000 975 1170 

LAKHANPUR 1034700702015 3101-3400 (-) 100 MM 100000 823 987 

LAJKURA OCP 1034300692015 3401-3700 (-) 100 MM 100000 899 1078 

BELPAHAR OCP 1034600702015 3101-3400 (-) 100 MM 100000 823 987 

SAMLESWARI 
OCP 1128800682015 3101-3400 (-) 100 MM 100000 823 987 

TOTAL BY ROAD       1500000     

All other information in the Notice mentioned above remains the same. 

 

  दवभागाध्यक्ष(दवपणन और दवक्रय) 

प्रदतदलदप:  

 (i)दनिेशक(तकनीकी), एमसीएल - जानकारी के दलए 

       (ii) मिाप्रबंिक (प्रणाली) – वेबसाइटो ंपर अपलोड के दलए. 

                 (iii) मैससस एमजंक्शन सदवससेज दलदमटेड - आवश्यक कारसवाई के दल 

   (iv) कायासलय प्रदतदलदप/ सूचना पट्ट 

 

Note : Incase of any discrepencies,matter written in English language may be treated as final. 

mailto:cgmsm_mcl@rediffmail.com
mailto:cgmsm_mcl@yahoo.co.in
http://www.mahanadicoal.in/
http://www.coaljunction.in/

